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TEREMBEOSZTAS
2023/2024. TANEV

Mardtiné Lehoczky Erika
Kévés Fanni

Feketéné Kovacs Ildikod
Prazmari Eva

Gulyas Erika

Szilagyiné Békési Zsuzsanna

Asszonyi Evelin

Faludiné Majoros Zsuzsanna

Szabolcsiné Ménes Rita

Nagy Adam

Farkas Fruzsina
Bedécs Szilvia
To6thné Torok Anna

Bozsik Zoltan

Fodor Beata

Arvainé Kovacs Krisztina
Fejesné Tokés Henriette

Pecsenye Palné

Kis Sarolta

Nyitrai Katalin
Lapinskasné Maté Erika

Eger, 2023. oktober 1.

B épiilet foldszint
B épiilet foldszint
B épiilet foldszint
B épiilet foldszint

D épiilet 1. emelet

C épiilet I1. emelet
C épiilet I. emelet
B épiilet foldszint
C épiilet I. emelet

B épiilet 1. emelet
C épiilet I. emelet
B ¢épiilet foldszint
B épiilet 1. emelet

C épiilet II. emelet
C épiilet 1. emelet
B épiilet I. emelet

C épiilet II. emelet

B épiilet I. emelet
C ¢épiilet I. emelet
B épiilet I. emelet
C épiilet II. emelt

Karoczkai Julia

ig.

B02
BO1
B04
B03

D11

C21
C13
B0S
C11

B14
Cl12
B06
B16

C22
C24
B12
C25

B13
Cl4
BI15
C23

30 £6
3216
3516
40 £6

37 fo

33+1 16
33+1 6
3516
38 16

40 16
32 16
34 6
39 16

37 16
28 16
38 16
3316

37 16
30 16
2842 6
30 6
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